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Office of Institutional Research

Residency

PERCENT OF PERCENT OF
NUMBER CATEGORY UNIVERSITY
UNDERGRADUATE
Resident 3576 81.2% 63.4%
International 71 1.6% 1.3%
Nonresident 755 17.2% 13.4%
Total 4402 100.0% 78.0%
GRADUATE AND PROFESSIONAL
Resident 906 73.1% 16.1%
International 178 14.4% 3.2%
Nonresident 156 12.6% 2.8%
Total 1240 100.0% 22.0%
UNIVERSITY
Resident 4482 79.4% 79.4%
International 249 4.4% 4.4%
Nonresident 911 16.1% 16.1%
University Total 5642 100.0% 100.0%
100% —
76%
50% |
26% |
0% -

Undergraduate Grad & Professional Total University

U Resident HM international [INonresident
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Gender

DE NONRESID AL
OF %
CATEGOR NO. CATEGOR NO. CATEGOR
UNDERGRADUATE
Men 426 51.6
Women 99 48.3
nnnnnnn 0.1
otal 00.0% 826 100.0% 44 0x
GRADUATE AND PROF NAL
en 66.8%
Women 3.2%
Total 0% 0.0 = 1240 1 00.0%
UNIVERSI
en .9%
Women 4.0%
Unkno 0.1%
Unive 448 0% 0.0% 564 0%
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Ethnicity

UNDERGRADUATE
Native American
Black
Asian American
Hispanic
White
International
Other
Total

GRADUATE AND PROFESSIONAL
Native American
Black
Asian American
Hispanic
White
International
Other
Total

UNIVERSITY
Native American
Black
Asian American
Hispanic
White
International
Other
University Total

White 83.7%
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23
47
82
157
3135

132
3576

23
15
25
783

52
306

31
70
97
182
3918

184
4482

RESIDENT NONRESIDENT
X OF X OF
CATEGORY NO. CATEGORY
0.6% 4 0.5%
1.3% 17 2.1%
2.3% 23 2.8%
4.4% 19 2.3%
87.7% 677 82.0%
0.0% 71 8.6%
3.7% 15 1.8%
100.0% 826 100.0%
0.9% 2 0.6%
2.5% 1 0.3%
1.7% 9 2.7%
2.8% 11 3.3%
86.4% 126 37.7%
0.0% 178 53.3%
5.7% 7 2.1%
100.0% 334 100.0%
0.7% 6 0.5%
1.6% 18 1.6%
2.2% 32 2.8%
4.1% 30 2.6%
87.4% 803 69.2%
0.0% 249 21.5%
4.1% 22 1.9%
100.0% 1160 100.0%
Other 3.7% St

Minority 8.3%

International 4.4%

NO.  CATEGORY

27
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105
176
3812
71
147
4402

10
24
24
36
909
178
59
1240
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206
5642

TOTAL
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.9%
.8%
3%
4%
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100.
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Total Minority 8.3%

Native American

0.7%
Black
1.6%

Asian American

Hispanic
3.8%
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College

RESIDENT NONRESIDENT TOTAL
% OF % OF % OF
NO.  CATEGORY NO. CATEGORY NO. CATEGORY

UNDERGRADUATE

Agricultural Sciences 114 3.2% 43 5.2% 157 3.6%

Applied Human Sciences 755 21.1% 133 16.1% 888 20.2%

Arts, Humanities & Soc. 789 22.1% 205 24.8% 994 22.6%

Business 318 8.9% 48 5.6% 365 8.3%

Engineering 130 3.6% 23 2.8% 153 3.5%

Forestry & Nat. Resource 119 3.3% 61 7.4% 180 4.1%

Natural Sciences 430 12.0% 90 10.9% 520 11.8%

Vet. Med. & Biomedical S g1 2.5% 26 3.1% 117 2.7%

Intra-University 829 23.2% 189 24.1% 1028 23.4%

Total 3576 100.0% 826 100.0% 4402 100.0%
GRADUATE AND PROFESSIONAL

Agricultural Sciences 12 1.3% 33 9.9% 45 3.6%

Applied Human Sciences 289 31.9% 33 9.9% 322 26.0%

Arts, Humanities & Soc. 34 3.8% 9 2.7% 43 3.5%

Business 75 8.3% 44 13.2% 119 9.6%

Engineering 15 1.7% 64 19.2% 79 6.4%

Forestry & Nat. Resource 17 1.9% 22 6.6% 39 3.1%

Natural Sciences 37 4.1% 19 5.7% 56 4.5%

Vet. Med. & Biomedical S 124 13.7% 91 27.2% 215 17.3%

Intra-University 303 33.4% 19 5.1% 322 26.0%

Total 906 100.0% 334 100.0% 1240 100.0%
UNIVERSITY

Agricultural Sciences 126 2.8% 76 6.6% 202 3.6%

Applied Human Sciences 1044 23.3% 166 14.3% 1210 21.4%

Arts, Humanities & Soc. 823 18.4% 214 18.4% 1037 18.4%

Business 394 8.8% 90 7.8% 484 8.6%

Engineering 145 3.2% 87 7.5% 232 4.1%

Forestry & Nat. Resource 136 3.0% 83 7.2% 218 3.9%

Natural Sciences 467 10.4% 108 9.4% 576 10.2%

Vet. Med. & Biomedical S 215 4.8% 117 10.1% 332 5.9%

Intra-University 1132 25.3% 218 18.8% 1350 23.9%

University Total 4482 100.0% 1160 100.0% 5642 100.0%

IntraUniversity
24%
g Vet Medicine
N
M Qal A
4% Nat Science
Forestry
HApplleg | 4%
uman SC
21% Enqi:e:rlnq

Business
9%
Arts, Hum
& Soc Sci
18%
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College

Ag Sciences
AHS

AHSS
Business
Engineering
Forestry
Natural Sci
Vet Med

IntraUni

Ag Science
AHS

AHSS
Business
Engineering
Forestry
Natural Sci
Vet Med

IntraUni

T,
T,
T,
T,
T
T,

A
Residents [ ]Nonresidents

AW |
AW\ |
AW |
AllHHODINN ]
AN AW |

Undergraduates

D Grad & Professional
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Registration Type

UNDERGRADUATE
New Freshmen
Transfer Students
Readmitted Students
Continuing Students
Special Students
Total

GRADUATE AND PROFESSIONAL
New, Readmitted Students
Continuing Students
Special Students
Prof. Veterinary Medicine
Total

UNIVERSITY TOTAL

80%

Undergraduates
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RESIDENT NONRESIDENT

25 6
87 31
93 22
2875 649
436 118
3576 826
78 22
416 222
355 23
57 67
906 334
4482 1160

New Freshmen 1%
Transfers 3%

Readmits 3%

Specials 14%

PERCENT OF

TOTAL UNIVERSITY

31
118
115

3524
614
4402

100
638
378
124
1240

5642

0.5%
2.1%
2.0%
62.5%
10.9%
78.0%

1.8%
11.3%
6.7%
2.2%
22.0%

100.0%

Continuing 51%

Pr

Graduates

of Vet Med 10%

New 2%

Specials 30%
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Full-Time/Part-Time Enrollment

PERCENT OF
RESIDENT NONRESIDENT TOTAL UNIVERSITY
FULL-TIME*
Undergraduate 722 170 892 15.8%
Graduate 147 42 189 3.3%
Prof. Veterinary Medicine 25 26 51 0.9%
Total 894 238 1132 20.1%
PART-TIME
Undergraduate 2854 656 3510 62.2%
Graduate 702 225 927 16.4%
Prof. Veterinary Medicine 32 41 73 1.3%
Total 3588 922 4510 79.9%
UNIVERSITY TOTAL 4482 1160 5642 100.0%

*Full-time students = undergraduates enrolled for 9 or more credits
graduates enrolled for 9 or more credits
professional veterinary students enrolled for 15 or more credits

Undergraduate

Graduate

Prof Vet Med

Total University

T T T
26% 5§0% 76% 100%

Full-Time [JPart-Time I
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Class

UNDERGRADUATE
Freshmen
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Total

GRADUATE AND PROFESSIONAL
Graduate-1 (excl PVM)
Graduate-II (excl PVM)
Graduate-1I1 (PVM)
Total

UNIVERSITY TOTAL

Grad |
(incl PVM)

Grad |l
(incl PVM)

Freshmen
6%

Sophomore
13%
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RESIDENT

247
569
913
1847
3576

706
143

57
906

4482

83
180
243
320
826

181
86
67

PERCENT OF

NONRESIDENT TOTAL  UNIVERSITY
330 5.8%
749 13.3%
1156 20.5%
2167 38.4%
4402 78.0%
887 15.7%
229 4.1%
124 2.2%
1240 22.0%

334
1160

~
~

Junior
20%

5642 100.0%

Senior
38%




Age at Registration

UNDERGRADUATE NO. GRAD & PROFESSIONAL NO. TOTAL UNIVERSITY NO.
17 & Under 6 17 & Under 0 17 & Under 6
18 98 18 0 18 98
19 304 19 0 19 304
20 697 20 1 20 698
21 950 21 5 21 955
22 766 22 19 22 785
23 372 23 38 23 410
24 202 24 60 24 262
25 152 25 75 25 227
26--27 185 26--27 140 26--27 325
28--29 127 28--29 108 28--29 235
30--34 221 30--34 245 30--34 466
35--39 162 35--39 195 35--39 357
40--49 123 40--49 290 40--49 413
50 & Over 29 50 & Over 61 50 & Over 90
Not Reported 8 Not Reported 3 Not Reported 11
TOTAL 4402 TOTAL 1240 TOTAL 5642
Mean Age 24 Mean Age 34 Mean Age 26
1000
800
600
400
200
9/
0 f { T T T T T T T T T T |
18 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 28 30- 356- 40- 50+
& Under 27 29 34 39 49

—*— Undergraduates

—— Grad & Professional

=& Total
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Major & Class

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
FRESHMEN SOPHOMORE JUNIOR SENIOR SUBTOTAL I II SUBTOTAL TOTAL
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
Agricultural & Resource Econ 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 10 10
Agricultural Business 1 2 7 12 22 0 0 0 22
Agricultural Economics 1 1 2 6 10 0 0 0 10
Agricultural Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 3
Agronomy 0 4 1 8 13 5 4 9 22
Animal Science 3 7 8 18 36 0 0 0 36
Animal Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 10 10
Bio-Agricultural Science 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 3
Entomo logy 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3
Equine Science 3 11 9 18 41 0 0 0 41
Farm & Ranch Management 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1
Food Science & Technology 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 3
General Agriculture 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 3
Horticulture 0 2 4 5 11 4 0 4 15
Landscape Horticulture 0 0 4 5 9 0 0 0 9
Plant Pathology & Weed Science 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 6 6
Vocational Agriculture 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 5
Total College 9 27 40 81 157 24 21 45 202
COLLEGE OF APPLIED HUMAN SCIENCES
Apparel and Merchandising 1 8 28 40 77 0 0 0 77
Applied Human Science Open Opt 0 7 0 1 8 0 0 0 8
Communication Disorders 1 7 7 14 29 18 0 18 47
Construction Management 1 14 25 25 65 0 0 0 65
Consumer Sciences 0 0 4 9 13 0 0 0 13
Design,Merch & Con Sci (M.A.) 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 3
Design,Merch & Con Sci (M.S.) 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 6
Education 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 8
Exercise and Sport Science 6 20 44 106 176 2 0 2 178
Food Science and Nutrition 0 0 0 0 0 17 11 28 28
Home Economics 1 3 1 7 12 1 0 1 13
Human Development & Family Studies 2 10 35 70 117 13 0 13 130
Human Nutrition & Dietetics 3 3 21 35 62 0 0 0 62
Industrial Sci and Technology 3 6 2 7 18 0 0 0 18
Industrial Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 12
Industrial Technology 0 2 12 21 35 0 0 0 35
Interior Design 1 7 14 24 46 0 0 0 46
Occupational Therapy 0 0 7 38 45 17 0 17 62
Pre-0T Curriculum 3 17 28 23 71 0 0 0 71
Restaurant Management 0 4 1 5 10 0 0 0 10
Social Work 1 10 19 39 69 8 0 8 77
Student Affairs in Higher Education 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4
Teacher Certification 0 1 1 33 35 54 0 54 89
Vocational Education 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 148 148
Total College 23 119 243 497 888 237 85 322 1210
COLLEGE OF ARTS, HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
AHSS Open Option 4 7. 4 0 15 0 0 0 15
Agric/Natr1 Resources Journlism 0 1 2 1 4 0 0 0 4
Anthropo logy 1 5 6 11 23 5 0 5 28
Art 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
Art (B.A.) 4 12 31 72 118 0 0 0 119
Art (B.F.A.) 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 4
Arts & Humanities 0 4 16~ 29 43 0 0 0 43
Creative Writing (M.F.A.) 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4
Dance 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2
Economics 0 0 14 41 55 2 1 3 58

Enrollment Data Summer 1991 . -11-




Major & Class

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
FRESHMEN SOPHOMORE JUNIOR SENIOR SUBTOTAL I II SUBTOTAL TOTAL
COLLEGE OF ARTS, HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
English 4 14 25 50 93 0 0 0 93
English (M.A.) 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 8
Foreign Languages & Literatures 0 0 0 ] 0 4 0 4 4
French 0 0 1 5 6 0 0 0 6
German 0 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 3
History 1 5 24 31 61 4 0 4 65
Music 1 1 0 3 5 3 0 3 8
Music Education 0 3 1 6 10 0 0 0 10
Music Therapy 1 2 3 7 13 0 0 0 13
Performance 0 1 2 1 4 0 0 0 4
Philosophy 0 2 2 3 7 1 0 1 8
Political Science 2 21 38 57 118 1 0 1 119
Social Sciences 2 13 60 105 180 0 0 0 180
Sociology 0 9 19 15 43 1 2 3 46
Spanish 0 3 2 4 9 0 0 0 9
Speech Communication 3 7 28 39 77 2 0 2 79
Technical Communication 0 0 0 0 - 0 4 0 4 4
Technical Journalism 1 6 21 61 89 0 0 0 89
Theatre 1 3 3 4 11 0 0 0 11
Total College 25 121 300 548 994 40 3 43 1037
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
Accounting 0 0 18 82 100 0 0 0 100
Business Administration (M.B.A.) 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 12
Business Administration (M.S.) 0 0 0 0 0 105 ] 105 105
Business Administration-Exec (M.B.A.) 0 0 0 0 0 2 ] 2 2
Finance - Real Estate 0 0 11 34 45 0 0 0 45
General Business 0 0 6 17 23 0 0 0 23
Information Systems 0 0 9 23 32 0 0 0 32
Management 0 1 11 43 55 0 0 0 55
Marketing 0 1 20 77 98 0 0 0 98
Production & Operations Mgmt 0 0 2 10 12 0 0 0 12
Total College 0 2 77 286 365 119 0 119 484
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Agricultural Engineering 0 1 0 1 2 7 7 14 16
Atmospheric Science 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 8 8
Chemical Engineering 0 4 2 3 9 0 0 0 9
Civil Engineering 2 6 10 21 39 24 25 49 88
Electrical Engineering 6 11 15 15 47 3 1 4 51
Engineering Open Option 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 5
Engineering Science 0 3 2 14 18 0 0 0 19
Mechanical Engineering 2 7 6 17 32 4 0 4 36
Total College 13 34 35 n 153 45 34 79 232
COLLEGE OF FORESTRY AND NATURAL RESOURCES
Earth Resources 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 9 9
Fishery & Wildlife Biology 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 12 12
Fishery Biology 0 1 2 7 10 0 0 0 10
Forest and Wood Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5
Forest and Wood Sciences (M.S.) 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 5
Forestry 1 4 0 2 7 0 0 0 7
Geology 0 0 9 13 22 1 0 1 23
Landscape Architecture 1 3 2 9 15 0 0 0 15
Natural Resources Management 5 7 7 11 30 0 0 0 30
Range Ecology 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Range Science 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5 5

Enrollment Data Summer 1991 -12-




Major & Class

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
FRESHMEN SOPHOMORE JUNIOR SENIOR SUBTOTAL I 11 SUBTOTAL TOTAL
COLLEGE OF FORESTRY AND NATURAL RESOURCES
Range and Forest Management 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 2
Recreation Resources 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2
Recreation Resources Mgmt 0 6 14 18 38 0 0 0 38
Watershed Sciences 0 3 1 3 7 0 0 0 7
Wildlife Biology 1 10 15 20 48 0 0 0 46
Wood Science and Technology 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1
Total College 8 35 51 86 180 25 14 39 219
COLLEGE OF NATURAL SCIENCES -
Biochemistry 2 2 9 11 24 1 0 1 25
Biological Science 5 20 26 83 134 0 0 0 134
Botany 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 4
Chemistry 2 3 7 8 20 6 1 7 27
Computer Science 0 0 2 15 17 2 0 2 18
Mathematics 1 5 7 38 51 0 4 4 55
Mathematics (M.A.T.) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
Mathematics (M.S.) 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 7
Natural Sciences Open Opt 6 6 2 0 14 0 0 0 14
Physical Science 0 0 2 12 14 0 0 0 14
Physics 0 1 5 9 15 1 2 3 18
Pre-Computer Science 2 9 11 27 49 0 0 0 49
Pre-Psychology 1 13 7 4 25 0 0 0 25
Psychology 6 20 36 72 134 5 10 15 149
Statistics 0 0 0 1 1 4 6 10 11
Zoology 0 3 6 11 20 3 1 4 24
Total College 25 84 120 291 520 30 26 56 576
COLLEGE OF VETERINARY MEDICINE AND BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES
Anatomy 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2
Clinical Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2
Doctor of Veterinary Medicine 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 124 124
Environmental Health 0 6 10 17 33 20 8 28 61
Microbiology 0 9 14 28 51 10 12 22 73
Pathology 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
Physiology 0 0 0 0 0 3 17 20 20
PreProfessional Vet-Med Pgm 6 16 2 4 28 0 0 0 28
Radiology & Radiation Biology 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 16 16
Vet Med and Bio Sci Open Opt 0 3 2 0 5 0 0 0 5
Total College 6 34 28 49 117 47 168 215 332
INTRA-UNIVERSITY
Intra-University Specials 143 101 127 204 575 320 2 322 897
Open Opt - Admissions 24 42 12 2 80 0 0 0 80
Open Opt - Hlp Ctr 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 3
Open Opt - Hip Ctr - Business 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
Open Opt - Hlp Ctr - Engineering 8 12 3 6 29 0 0 0 29
Open Opt - Hlp Ctr - Nat Sci 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1
Open Opt - Hlp Ctr - Speech Comm 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
Open Opt - Hlp Ctr - Tech Journ 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 4
Pre-Business 45 135 109 44 333 0 0 0 333
Total College 221 293 256 258 1028 320 2 322 1350
UNIVERSITY TOTAL 330 749 1156 2167 4402 887 353 1240 5642
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:
Registration Type, Class, College & Residency

FRESHMAN SOPHOMORE JUNIOR

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
Transfers
Readmits
Continuing UG
New Graduates
Continuing Grad
Total College
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COLLEGE OF ARTS, HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
New Freshmen 3 0
Transfers 10
Readmits 4
Continuing UG 75 2
Specials UG
New Graduates
Continuing Grad
Total College
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COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
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1 7
1 3
41 147
3 3
30 42
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0 2
5 23
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1 2
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R T e R S
Registration Type, Class, College & Residency

FRESHMAN  SOPHOMORE JUNIOR SENIOR GRAD. 1 GRAD. II TOTAL
R MR R MR R MR R MR R MR R NR R NR- TOTAL
COLLEGE OF NATURAL SCIENCES
New Freshmen 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 6
Transfers 1 1 2 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 10
Readmits 2 0 1 1 4 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 20 1 21
Continuing UG 8 7 59 17 99 16 233 42 0- 0 0 0 398 82 481
Specials UG 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
New Graduates 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
Continuing Grad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 9 16 10 36 19 55
Total College 16 9 62 22 104 16 248 43 21 9 16 10 467 109 576
COLLEGE OF VETERINARY MEDICINE AND BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES
New Freshmen 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
Transfers 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
Readmits 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
Continuing UG 2 1 21 9 19 6 41 8 0 0 0 0 83 24 107
New Graduates 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 1 2 0 2 1 4 5
Continuing Grad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 13 35 7 66 20 86
Prof Vet Med 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 67 57 67 124
Total College 4 2 24 10 22 6 41 8 32 15 92 76 215 117 332
INTRA-UNIVERSITY
New Freshmen 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1 13
Transfers 5 3 16 5 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 28 8 36
Readmits 1 0 10 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 16 4 20
Continuing UG 41 16 125 33 103 18 42 9 0 0 0 0 311 76 387
Specials UG 111 32 79 22 92 33 180 23 0 0 0 0 462 110 572
New Graduates 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2
Specials Grad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 298 19 2 0 301 19 320
Total College 169 52 231 62 203 53 226 32 301 19 2 0 1132 218 1350
Total University
New Freshmen 24 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 6 31
Transfers 17 7 42 19 17 3 11 2 0 0 0 0 87 31 118
Readmits 5 2 22 6 29 8 37 6 0 0 0 0 93 22 115
Continuing UG 83 36 424 132 773 198 1589 283 0 0 0 0 2875 649 3524
Specials UG 112 32 80 23 94 34 210 29 0 0 0 0 496 118 614
New Graduates 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 14 26 8 78 22 100
Continuing Grad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 301 145 115 77 416 222 638
Specials Grad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 353 22 2 1 355 23 378
Prof Vet Med 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 67 57 67 124
Total University 247 83 569 180 913 243 1847 320 706 181 200 153 4482 1160 5642
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Ethnicity, College & Class

RATIVE

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
Freshmen
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Graduate [
Graduate II
Total College

COLLEGE OF APPLIED HUMAN SCIENCE
Freshmen
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Graduate I
Graduate Il
Total College
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" NO
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COLLEGE OF ARTS, HUMANITIES AND
Freshmen
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Graduate 1
Graduate II
Total College

NOOLNOO

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Graduate [
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Ethnicity, College & Class
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T s e e
Full/Part-Time Status by College & Gender

L
FULL-TIME* PART-TIME TOTAL
MEN WOMEN TOTAL MEN WOMEN TOTAL MEN WOMEN TOTAL
UNDERGRADUATE
Agricultural Sciences 15 15 30 53 74 127 68 89 157
Applied Human Sciences 63 126 189 205 494 699 268 620 888
Arts, Humanities & Soc. Sci. 110 131 241 369 384 753 479 515 994
Business 52 47 99 129 137 266 181 184 365
Engineering 12 7 19 108 26 134 120 33 153
Forestry & Nat. Resources 10 3 13 106 61 167 116 64 180
Natural Sciences 44 54 98 207 215 422 251 269 520
Vet. Med. & Biomedical Sci. 11 14 25 30 62 92 41 76 117
Intra-University 100 78 178 462 386 848 562 464 1026
Unknown - - - - - 2 - - 2
Total Undergraduates 417 475 892 1669 1839 3510 2086 2314 4402
GRADUATE AND PROFESSIONAL VETERINARY MEDICINE
Agricultural Sciences 6 0 6 29 10 39 35 10 45
Applied Human Sciences 39 39 78 77 167 244 116 206 322
Arts, Humanities & Soc. Sci. 1 1 2 18 23 41 19 24 43
Business 10 5 15 59 45 104 69 50 119
Engineering 8 0 8 65 6 71 73 6 79
Forestry & Nat. Resources 4 0 4 26 9 35 30 9 39
Natural Sciences 7 6 13 28 15 43 35 21 56
Vet. Med. & Biomedical Sci. 49 44 93 57 65 122 106 108 215
Intra-University 9 12 21 128 173 301 137 185 322
Total Graduates 133 107 240 487 513 1000 620 620 1240
TOTAL UNIVERSITY {
Agricultural Sciences 21 15 36 82 84 166 103 99 202 \
Applied Human Sciences 102 165 267 282 661 943 384 826 1210
Arts, Humanities & Soc. Sci. 111 132 243 387 407 794 498 538 1037
Business 62 52 114 188 182 370 250 234 484
Engineering 20 7 27 173 32 205 183 39 232
Forestry & Nat. Resources 14 3 17 132 70 202 146 73 219
Natural Sciences 51 60 111 235 230 465 286 290 576
Vet. Med. & Biomedical Sci. 60 58 118 87 127 214 147 185 332
Intra-University 109 0 199 590 559 1149 699 649 1348
Unknown - - - - - 2 - - 2
Total University 550 582 1132 2156 2352 4510 2706 2934 5642

*Full-time students = undergraduates enrolled for 9 or more credits
graduates enrolled for 9 or more credits
professional veterinary students enrolled for 15 or more credits
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